
Supportive learning 
Highly qualified, dedicated teachers and small 
class sizes create a friendly learning environment, 
supported by our readily available Student Services 
Team to answer all your questions.

Single visa
You may apply for a single visa covering your 
English language program at CELUSA and studies 
at SAIBT, UniSA or Le Cordon Bleu. 

Flexible start dates
9 intakes per year.

Accommodation assistance 
Individual accommodation solutions for the length 
of your studies. 

Inner city location 
Located in the Adelaide CBD within walking 
distance to the Adelaide Central Markets, 
shopping precincts, the Botanic Gardens and China 
Town. Plus full access to free public transport all 
throughout the CBD.

Part time work
Have the flexibility to work up to 48 hours per 
fortnight once your course has commenced.

Events and activities
Numerous social events are organised by 
CELUSA and UniSA throughout the year including 
sports, sightseeing and BBQ’s.

CELUSA 2025
The Centre for English Language in the University of 
South Australia (CELUSA) offers quality Academic 
English programs designed to prepare you for your 
tertiary studies. 

Surround yourself with a supportive and friendly studying environment and 
be taught by highly qualified and experienced teachers. Courses range from 
entry level to advanced and can be packaged with further studies at either 
the University of South Australia (UniSA), SAIBT or Le Cordon Bleu.



Dates
2025 course calendar

Module Start date End date

Module 1 Monday 6 January Friday 7 February 

Module 2 Monday 10 February Friday 14 March 

Module 3 Monday 17 March Thursday 17 April 
1 WEEK HOLIDAY BREAK

Module 4 Monday 28 April Friday 30 May 

Module 5 Monday 2 June Friday 4 July
2 WEEK HOLIDAY BREAK

Module 6 Monday 21 July Friday 22 August

Module 7 Monday 25 August Friday 26 September
1 WEEK HOLIDAY BREAK

Module 8 Tuesday 7 October Friday 7 November

Module 9 Monday 10 November Friday 12 December

Sample timetable
Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday

9:00am - 11:00am Vocabulary Development Seminar Presentation Skills Seminar Presentation Skills 
BREAK

11:15am - 1:15pm Academic Integrity & 
Study Skills

Language & Grammar Consolidation, Review 
& Feedback

12:45pm - 2:45pm Listening & Notetaking Skills Reading & Writing Skills
BREAK

3:00pm - 5:00pm Reading Skills Essay/Report Writing Skills

CELUSA Admissions Office
Phone:  +61 8 8302 2021 
Email:    celusa@navitas.com 
unisa.edu.au/celusa 

  @celusa_unisa

Apply online at  
unisa.edu.au/celusa
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Contact CELUSA for further information

Fees
Course fees and charges

Program 2025 (A$)

CELUSA Academic English $450 per week

Overseas Student Health Cover (Single Cover) $738#

Fees are subject to change
# Quote on 12 months. Subject to fee increases by provider

Entry requirements
Academic English (AE)

Level Entry requirement Duration

Level 2 IELTS 4.5 or equivalent 10 weeks
Level 3 IELTS 5.0 or equivalent 10 weeks
Level 4 IELTS 5.5 or equivalent 10 weeks
Level 5 IELTS 6.0 or equivalent 10 weeks
Level 6 IELTS 6.5 or equivalent 10 weeks

http://unisa.edu.au/CELUSA

